LEADERSHIP COUNCIL ON LEGAL DIVERSITY

14th Annual Membership Meeting

Salamander DC | October 13, 2023

COMMUNITY DAY AGENDA

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

Breakfast and Registration
GALLERY BALLROOM & FOYER

Year in Review

GRAND BALLROOM

Robert Grey, President, LCLD

Why Diversity Makes People Uncomfortable

GRAND BALLROOM

Introduction by Kim Rivera, Chair, LCLD Board of Directors, and Chief Legal & Business Affairs

Officer, OneTrust
Presentation from Michael Bush, CEO, Great Place to Work

Break
GRAND BALLROOM FOYER

Language of Leadership: Leading Through Times of Crisis

GRAND BALLROOM

Sharon Barner, Chief Administrative Officer and former Chief Legal Officer, Cummins Inc.
John Gaidoo, Vice President & Senior Deputy General Counsel, Cummins Inc.

Carolyn Butler-Lee, Vice President of Diversity & Inclusion, Cummins Inc.

Working Lunch: Recap of Pledge Holder Day
GALLERY BALLROOM

Innovating for Impact: The Path Forward

GRAND BALLROOM

Jerry Kang, Distinguished Professor of Law and former Founding Vice Chancellor for Diversity,
Equity, and Inclusion, UCLA

Devon Carbado, Honorable Harry Pregerson Professor of Law, UCLA School of Law, and former
Associate Vice Chancellor of BruinX for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion, UCLA

Nilanjana (“Buju”) Dasgupta, Provost Professor of Psychology and Director, Institute of Diversity
Sciences, University of Massachusetts Amherst

Closing Remarks
GRAND BALLROOM
Robert Grey, President, LCLD




