LEADERSHIP COUNCIL ON LEGAL DIVERSITY 14th Annual Membership Meeting

Salamander DC | October 13, 2023

COMMUNITY DAY AGENDA

7:30 AM	Breakfast and Registration GALLERY BALLROOM & FOYER	
8:30 AM	Year in Review GRAND BALLROOM Robert Grey, President, LCLD	
9:00 AM	Why Diversity Makes People Uncomfortable GRAND BALLROOM Introduction by Kim Rivera , Chair, LCLD Board of Directors, and Chief Legal & Business Affairs Officer, OneTrust Presentation from Michael Bush , CEO, Great Place to Work	
10:30 AM	Break GRAND BALLROOM FOYER	
11:15 AM	Language of Leadership: Leading Through Times of Crisis GRAND BALLROOM Sharon Barner, Chief Administrative Officer and former Chief Legal Officer, Cummins Inc. John Gaidoo, Vice President & Senior Deputy General Counsel, Cummins Inc. Carolyn Butler-Lee, Vice President of Diversity & Inclusion, Cummins Inc.	
12:30 PM	Working Lunch: Recap of Pledge Holder Day GALLERY BALLROOM	
1:30 PM	 Innovating for Impact: The Path Forward GRAND BALLROOM Jerry Kang, Distinguished Professor of Law and former Founding Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion, UCLA Devon Carbado, Honorable Harry Pregerson Professor of Law, UCLA School of Law, and former Associate Vice Chancellor of BruinX for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion, UCLA Nilanjana ("Buju") Dasgupta, Provost Professor of Psychology and Director, Institute of Diversity Sciences, University of Massachusetts Amherst 	
3:30 PM	Closing Remarks GRAND BALLROOM <i>Robert Grey, President, LCLD</i>	